ATF-36163
1.5 –18 GHz Surface Mount Pseudomorphic HEMT
Data Sheet
Features
• Lead-free Option Available
• Low Minimum Noise Figure:
1 dB Typical at 12 GHz
0.6 dB Typical at 4 GHz

6.  Package surface to be mirror finish.
0.650 BCS
Part Number Ordering Information
No. of
Part Number Devices Container
ATF-36163-TR1 3000 7" Reel
ATF-36163-TR2 10000 13" Reel
ATF-36163-BLK 100 antistatic bag
ATF-36163-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
ATF-36163-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
ATF-36163-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note: For lead-free option, the part number will have the
character “G” at the end.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor